
WOMEN 105.0 RESULTS

Women 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ERIN  ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 102.0 100.0 0

2 Kelbi Markham Lyndon High School 101.9 90.0 0

3 Cora Thiel Remington High School 103.9 90.0 0

4 Emma Carr Douglass Bulldogs 104.9 85.0 0

5 Ash David McLouth 98.2 75.0 0

6 Julie Erbe Neodesha High School 98.6 70.0 0

7 Natalie Doffing Conway Springs 103.8 70.0 0

Women 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cora Thiel Remington High School 103.9 165.0 0

2 Emma Carr Douglass Bulldogs 104.9 155.0 0

3 ERIN  ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 102.0 130.0 0

4 Ash David McLouth 98.2 120.0 0

5 Kelbi Markham Lyndon High School 101.9 120.0 0

6 Natalie Doffing Conway Springs 103.8 110.0 0

7 Julie Erbe Neodesha High School 98.6 100.0 0

Women 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cora Thiel Remington High School 103.9 110.0 0

2 ERIN  ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 102.0 100.0 0

3 Emma Carr Douglass Bulldogs 104.9 100.0 0

4 Julie Erbe Neodesha High School 98.6 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Ash David McLouth 98.2 75.0 0

6 Kelbi Markham Lyndon High School 101.9 75.0 0

7 Natalie Doffing Conway Springs 103.8 75.0 0

Women 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cora Thiel Remington High School 103.9 365.0 10

2 Emma Carr Douglass Bulldogs 104.9 340.0 8

3 ERIN  ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 102.0 330.0 6

4 Kelbi Markham Lyndon High School 101.9 285.0 4

5 Ash David McLouth 98.2 270.0 2

6 Julie Erbe Neodesha High School 98.6 260.0 1

7 Natalie Doffing Conway Springs 103.8 255.0 0


